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RESOLUTION NO. _12943-16

A RESOLUTION APPROPRIATING FUNDS FROM LOCAL REVENUE TO WARWICK‘
BOULEVARD AND INDUSTRIAL PARK DRIVE TRAFFIC SIGNAL AND PEDESTRIAN
IMPROVEMENTS AND WARWICK BOULEVARD AND CENTER AVENUE TRAFFIC

SIGNAL AND PEDESTRIAN IMPROVEMENTS.

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED by the Council of the City of Newport News:

Thatit hereby appropriates funds from Local Revenue to Warwick Boulevard and Industrial
Park Drive Traffic Signal and Pedestrian Improvements and Warwick Boulevard and Center

Avenue Traffic Signal and Pedestrian Improvements, as follows:

Appropriation From:

Local Revenue
4300-000-00-0000-481000-000000-0000-
J3044-13044

4300-000-00-0000-481000-000000-0000-
J3045-J3045

Appropriation To:

Warwick Boulevard and Industrial Park
Drive Traffic Signal and Pedestrian
Improvements
4300-250-70-700J-579420-000000-0000-
J3044-]3044

Warwick Boulevard and Center Avenue
Traffic Signal and Pedestrian
Improvements
4300-250-70-700J-579420-000000-0000-
J3045-J3045

&3

35,000.00

35,000.00

35,000.00

35,000.00
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Mabel Washington Jenkins, MMC McKinley L. Price, DDS
City Clerk Mayor
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